BUILD YOUR BUNDLE SHOPPING LIST

BUNDLE

BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY
BUNDLE PRICE: $19.95

CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS
BUNDLE PRICE: $29.95

CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY

CLICK HERE TO SHOP

PRODUCT

100 Bible Word Search

Bible Trivia for Kids

Celebrate Our Christian Heroes
Favorite Bible Stories Activity Book
Fruit of the Spirit Activity Book
Fruit of the Spirit Visual Aid

New Testament Timeline

The 12 Sons of Jacob

The Disciples Activity Book

Trees of Scripture

100 Gentle Lessons in Sight and Sound

Beethoven Who

Bronze Bow

Cinema Studies for Literature Learning

Cycle 1 Morning Time Packet

French Handwriting Copywork - Traditional Cursive
How to Choose Homeschool Curriculum

Mary Poppins Online Book Club for Kids ~ A Novel Adventure
Scarlet Letter

The Arrow: Literature Guide for Johnny Tremain
The Courage of Sarah Noble

A Child's Geography: Explore Medieval Kingdoms

California Out of the Box: An Interdisciplinary History Curriculum

Exploring Nature Science Education Website - One Year Subscription

Flying Creatures of the Fifth Day -Jeannie Fulbright/Apologia-Zoology 1 Lap
How to Choose Homeschool Curriculum

Math Mammoth Grade 3 Complete Curriculum

Mathematical Reasoning™ Beginning 2 - eBook (WINDOWS ONLY)

Modern Days: Remember the Days

RETAIL VALUE

$8.50
$1.49
$20.00
$8.50
$14.00
$9.99
$6.00
$10.00
$9.50
$30.00

$45.00
$29.99
$18.99
$29.99
$25.00

$6.45

$8.99
$19.99
$21.99
$11.95
$11.99

$29.95
$38.95
$25.00
$15.00

$8.99
$37.50
$34.95
$24.95

| WANT IT!

Buld Yous Binde

BYO PRICE TALLY


https://shop.buildyourbundle.com/#a_aid=SALE&chan=shoppinglist&data1=live&data2=hard

CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY
BUNDLE PRICE: $29.95

Mystery of History Volume |l $11.00
Summer Nature Study $16.00
The Crossroads of Science and Faith: Astronomy Through a Christian Worlc $29.00

CHARACTER Character Training: Following God Charts $10.00
CHARACTER Family Scriptures Printable Pack $14.95
CHARACTER Foundations 3 $14.95
CHARACTER Fruit of the Spirit Curriculum Set $14.00
CHARACTER Fruit of the Spirit Leader Guide $19.99
CHARACTER God's Girls 101: Grow in Christ $20.00
CHARACTER Real Men 101: Godly Manhood $20.00
CHARACTER The Omni God, Vol. 2 $14.97
CHARACTER The Way | Should Go $16.95
CHARACTER The Worry Letters $26.95
CHARACTER Verse Quote Posters $5.75
BUNDLE PRICE: $29.95

CHARLOTTE MASON A Night Sky Nature Study $4.99
CHARLOTTE MASON Butterfly Nature Study $5.99
CHARLOTTE MASON Charlotte Mason Kindergarten $10.00
CHARLOTTE MASON Early Christian Art $46.95
CHARLOTTE MASON Girls of American History: Josefina $8.95
CHARLOTTE MASON Greek New Testament Reader $3.99
CHARLOTTE MASON John Bunyan’s The Pilgrim’s Progress Part One $5.99
CHARLOTTE MASON Mystery of History Volume I $12.00
CHARLOTTE MASON Nature Worth Observing $14.99
CHARLOTTE MASON Sound Bites: Women Composers $20.00
CHARLOTTE MASON Travel God's World Geography $50.00
CHARLOTTE MASON World History TImeline $5.00
CHARLOTTE MASON WRITING THROUGH EARLY MODERN HISTORY Level 1 “Manuscript Mo $22.95
BUNDLE PRICE: $29.95

ELEMENTARY 3rd Grade Complete Bible Verse Chart Semester One $1.99
ELEMENTARY 3rd Grade Complete: Semester One (Teacher & Student) $154.95



ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
ELEMENTARY
BUNDLE PRICE: $39.95

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
BUNDLE PRICE: $29.95

HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL

HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL

Beginner Hebrew Notebooking

Chicago Fire Unit Study

Cursive Writing 101

Elementary Spelling Grade 1

Elementary Spelling: Grade 2

God's Alphabet in Manuscript

Music Lessons for Holidays & Special Days online course
Pixal Alphabet

Reading Complete Level E

South American ELA

A Walk Through Wars: American Revolution
American History Cards

Ancient Cards Complete

Daniel's Statue

Early Modern Cards

History of Us: 13 Colonies

History Through Musicals Bundle

It's all Presidental

Medieval Timeline

Middle Ages Cards

Modern Age Cards

Mystery of History Volume IV

President Sorting Mats

State Reports

State Songs of the 50 U.S. States online course
The Ultimate US History Cheat Sheets

21 Days of Praise and Thanksgiving

Activity Days for Homeschool Groups and Families
Approaches to Christian Homeschooling

Help Your Special Needs Child Develop Self-Regulation Skills
Kids in the Kitchen/Chocolate Covered Kids

$10.00
$14.95
$15.00
$23.94
$23.94

$5.99
$67.00

$4.50
$35.99
$13.00

$8.99
$14.99
$14.99
$29.95
$14.99
$16.00
$20.00

$9.99
$17.95
$14.99
$14.99
$13.00
$12.00

$5.00
$27.00
$14.99

$4.00
$21.95
$34.90
$24.97
$7.95



HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL
HOME & HOMESCHOOL
BUNDLE PRICE: $29.95

KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
BUNDLE PRICE: $39.95

PLANNER
PLANNER
PLANNER
PLANNER
PLANNER
PLANNER
PLANNER
PLANNER
PLANNER
PLANNER
BUNDLE PRICE:

Lifestyle Homeschooling

Purposeful Homeschooling

Simplify Your Homeschool Routine Video Masterclass
Take Courage

The Complete Wardrobe Guide for Boys

The Complete Wardrobe Guide for Girls

Visual Cards

Construction Contractions

Fables and Tales

First 100 Words Play Dough Mats

Kindergarten Complete Additional Student Workbook: Semester One
Kindergarten Complete Bible Verse Chart Semester One
Kindergarten Complete: Semester 1 (Teachers Manual)
Kindergarten Morning Work

KinderPants Math

Letter Tiles and Activities

Reading Complete Level C

Ready for Reading Level 1

Word Family Bundle

2019 ADHD College Planner

28 Days to Timeliness

A Wholesome Plan

Food Preservation and Pantry Planner

Holiday Homeschool Christmas Planner

Holiday Homeschool Thanksgiving Planner

Homemakers Backyard Garden Journal

Homeschool Poppies Planner

The 2019 - June 2020 Homemaker's Weekly Homemaking Planner Packag
Ultimate Mom Life Planner

$10.00

$9.99
$20.00
$11.99
$19.99
$19.99

$7.99

$5.00
$20.00
$3.00
$34.95
$1.88
$124.95
$8.00
$10.00
$5.99
$35.99
$37.00
$22.05

$17.97
$2.99
$1.99
$27.00
$7.00
$7.00
$2.50
$10.00
$25.00
$4.50



PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL

BUNDLE PRICE: $29.95

STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE
STEM BUNDLE

BUNDLE PRICE: $19.95

UNIT STUDY
UNIT STUDY
UNIT STUDY

ABC Bundle

Alphabet Picture Visual Word Cards
Creative Littles

Esther Activity Book for Kids Ages 3-5
Get Started with Preschool

Letter A to Z Printable Pack

Number of the Week

Number Worksheet Bundle

Outdoor Learning for Preschoolers
Patriotic Pack-Preschool

Reading Complete Level A
Seasonally Themed Pattern Block Work
Spanish Bundle

What Do You See Unit Study

Anatomy Muscluar System Bundle

Animal Classification Escape the Volcano Flash Card Game
Animal Classification Flash Cards Invertabrates
Coreograph a Robot Dance

Developing Algebraic Reasoning

Earth Science Reading Bundle

Far Out: Research Guide to the Solar System
Math in the Cards

Science in the Beginning

Science of the Seasons

Seasons: Complete Unit Study

Slime Science

STEM Airplane Design

Tactile Math and Movement Game

African Kingdoms
American Girl - Girls of American History Unit 9 1812 War of 1812-Caroline
Christmas Around the World Unit Study

$8.75
$3.50
$15.00
$6.50
$31.95
$20.00
$20.00
$6.00
$14.99
$12.99
$35.99
$13.00
$6.00
$10.00

$7.97
$7.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$12.00
$9.99
$18.00
$18.00
$9.50
$8.95
$4.00
$3.00
$16.00

$6.00
$8.95
$14.97



UNIT STUDY
UNIT STUDY
UNIT STUDY
UNIT STUDY
UNIT STUDY
UNIT STUDY
UNIT STUDY
BUNDLE PRICE: $19.95

UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
UPPER GRADES
BUNDLE PRICE: $29.95

BUILD YOUR OWN PRICE STRUCTURE

Country Research Pack (4 unit studies)
Famous Inventors Online Unit Study
Jane Goodall Mini Bio Unit Study

Little House Learning Activities
Northern Europe Geography Unit Study
Pioneer Complete Unit Study

Snow Goose

A Walk Through the Wars “World War I”
Americana Newspaper Reporting
Budgeting for Kids

Calligraphy Book for Beginners

Ebay Reseller Mini Course

Homeschool High School GRADING TOOL

How to Build a Bird House

How to Write the Perfect 5 Paragraph Essay

Marketing Plan: Algebra
Notebooking Collection

Ultimate YouTube PlayList: World Geography

Total Retail Value Discount Final Cost
$100 75% -$75 $25
$200 80% -$160 $40
$400 85% | -$340 $60
$800 90% | -$720 $80

$20.00
$35.00
$3.00
$7.99
$40.00
$16.95
$5.99

$8.99
$25.00
$12.00
$6.99
$20.00
$13.00
$9.99
$59.00
$4.25
$14.46
$14.99



