BUILD YOUR BUNDLE SHOPPING LIST

CLICK HERE TO SHOP



BUNDLE	PRODUCT	RETAIL VALUE	I WANT IT!	BYO PRICE TALLY
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	\$8.50			
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	Bible Trivia for Kids	\$1.49		
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	Celebrate Our Christian Heroes	\$20.00		
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	Favorite Bible Stories Activity Book	\$8.50		
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	Fruit of the Spirit Activity Book	\$14.00		
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	Fruit of the Spirit Visual Aid	\$9.99		
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	New Testament Timeline	\$6.00		
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	The 12 Sons of Jacob	\$10.00		
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	The Disciples Activity Book	\$9.50		
BIBLE STUDY/ACTIVITY	Trees of Scripture	\$30.00		
BUNDLE PRICE: \$19.95				
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	100 Gentle Lessons in Sight and Sound	\$45.00		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	Beethoven Who	\$29.99		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	Bronze Bow	\$18.99		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	Cinema Studies for Literature Learning	\$29.99		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	Cycle 1 Morning Time Packet	\$25.00		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	French Handwriting Copywork - Traditional Cursive	\$6.45		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	How to Choose Homeschool Curriculum	\$8.99		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	Mary Poppins Online Book Club for Kids ~ A Novel Adventure	\$19.99		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	Scarlet Letter	\$21.99		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	The Arrow: Literature Guide for Johnny Tremain	\$11.95		
CATHY DUFFY - LANGUAGE ARTS	The Courage of Sarah Noble	\$11.99		
BUNDLE PRICE: \$29.95				
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	A Child's Geography: Explore Medieval Kingdoms	\$29.95		
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	California Out of the Box: An Interdisciplinary History Curriculum	\$38.95		
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	Exploring Nature Science Education Website - One Year Subscription	\$25.00		
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	Flying Creatures of the Fifth Day -Jeannie Fulbright/Apologia-Zoology 1 Lap			
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	How to Choose Homeschool Curriculum	\$8.99		
	Math Mammoth Grade 3 Complete Curriculum	\$37.50		
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	Mathematical Reasoning™ Beginning 2 - eBook (WINDOWS ONLY)			
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY		\$34.95		
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	Modern Days: Remember the Days	\$24.95		

CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	Mystery of History Volume II	\$11.00	
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	Summer Nature Study	\$16.00	
CATHY DUFFY - STEM & HISTORY	The Crossroads of Science and Faith: Astronomy Through a Christian World	\$29.00	
BUNDLE PRICE: \$29.95			
CHARACTER	Character Training: Following God Charts	\$10.00	
CHARACTER	Family Scriptures Printable Pack	\$14.95	
CHARACTER	Foundations 3	\$14.95	
CHARACTER	Fruit of the Spirit Curriculum Set	\$14.00	
CHARACTER	Fruit of the Spirit Leader Guide	\$19.99	
CHARACTER	God's Girls 101: Grow in Christ	\$20.00	
CHARACTER	Real Men 101: Godly Manhood	\$20.00	
CHARACTER	The Omni God, Vol. 2	\$14.97	
CHARACTER	The Way I Should Go	\$16.95	
CHARACTER	The Worry Letters	\$26.95	
CHARACTER	Verse Quote Posters	\$5.75	
BUNDLE PRICE: \$29.95			
CHARLOTTE MASON	A Night Sky Nature Study	\$4.99	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Butterfly Nature Study	\$5.99	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Charlotte Mason Kindergarten	\$10.00	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Early Christian Art	\$46.95	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Girls of American History: Josefina	\$8.95	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Greek New Testament Reader	\$3.99	
CHARLOTTE MASON	John Bunyan's The Pilgrim's Progress Part One	\$5.99	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Mystery of History Volume III	\$12.00	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Nature Worth Observing	\$14.99	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Sound Bites: Women Composers	\$20.00	
CHARLOTTE MASON	Travel God's World Geography	\$50.00	
CHARLOTTE MASON	World History Tlmeline	\$5.00	
CHARLOTTE MASON	MASON WRITING THROUGH EARLY MODERN HISTORY Level 1 "Manuscript Mo		
BUNDLE PRICE: \$29.95			
ELEMENTARY	3rd Grade Complete Bible Verse Chart Semester One	\$1.99	
ELEMENTARY	3rd Grade Complete: Semester One (Teacher & Student)	\$154.95	

ELEMENTARY	Beginner Hebrew Notebooking	\$10.00	
ELEMENTARY	Chicago Fire Unit Study	\$14.95	
ELEMENTARY	Cursive Writing 101	\$15.00	
ELEMENTARY	Elementary Spelling Grade 1	\$23.94	
ELEMENTARY	Elementary Spelling: Grade 2	\$23.94	
ELEMENTARY	God's Alphabet in Manuscript	\$5.99	
ELEMENTARY	Music Lessons for Holidays & Special Days online course	\$67.00	
ELEMENTARY	Pixal Alphabet	\$4.50	
ELEMENTARY	Reading Complete Level E	\$35.99	
ELEMENTARY	South American ELA	\$13.00	
BUNDLE PRICE: \$39.95			
HISTORY	A Walk Through Wars: American Revolution	\$8.99	
HISTORY	American History Cards	\$14.99	
HISTORY	Ancient Cards Complete	\$14.99	
HISTORY	Daniel's Statue	\$29.95	
HISTORY	Early Modern Cards	\$14.99	
HISTORY	History of Us: 13 Colonies	\$16.00	
HISTORY	History Through Musicals Bundle	\$20.00	
HISTORY	It's all Presidental	\$9.99	
HISTORY	Medieval Timeline	\$17.95	
HISTORY	Middle Ages Cards	\$14.99	
HISTORY	Modern Age Cards	\$14.99	
HISTORY	Mystery of History Volume IV	\$13.00	
HISTORY	President Sorting Mats	\$12.00	
HISTORY	State Reports	\$5.00	
HISTORY	State Songs of the 50 U.S. States online course	\$27.00	
HISTORY	The Ultimate US History Cheat Sheets	\$14.99	
BUNDLE PRICE: \$29.95			
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	21 Days of Praise and Thanksgiving	\$4.00	
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Activity Days for Homeschool Groups and Families	\$21.95	
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Approaches to Christian Homeschooling	\$34.90	
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Help Your Special Needs Child Develop Self-Regulation Skills	\$24.97	
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Kids in the Kitchen/Chocolate Covered Kids	\$7.95	

HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Lifestyle Homeschooling	\$10.00			
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Purposeful Homeschooling	\$9.99			
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Simplify Your Homeschool Routine Video Masterclass	\$20.00			
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Take Courage				
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	The Complete Wardrobe Guide for Boys	\$19.99			
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	The Complete Wardrobe Guide for Girls	\$19.99			
HOME & HOMESCHOOL	Visual Cards	\$7.99			
BUNDLE PRICE: \$29.95					
KINDERGARTEN	Construction Contractions	\$5.00			
KINDERGARTEN	Fables and Tales	\$20.00			
KINDERGARTEN	First 100 Words Play Dough Mats	\$3.00			
KINDERGARTEN	Kindergarten Complete Additional Student Workbook: Semester One	\$34.95			
KINDERGARTEN	Kindergarten Complete Bible Verse Chart Semester One	\$1.88			
KINDERGARTEN	Kindergarten Complete: Semester 1 (Teachers Manual)	\$124.95			
KINDERGARTEN	Kindergarten Morning Work	\$8.00			
KINDERGARTEN	KinderPants Math	\$10.00			
KINDERGARTEN	Letter Tiles and Activities	\$5.99			
KINDERGARTEN	Reading Complete Level C	\$35.99			
KINDERGARTEN	Ready for Reading Level 1	\$37.00			
KINDERGARTEN	Word Family Bundle	\$22.05			
BUNDLE PRICE: \$39.95					
PLANNER	2019 ADHD College Planner	\$17.97			
PLANNER	28 Days to Timeliness	\$2.99			
PLANNER	A Wholesome Plan	\$1.99			
PLANNER	Food Preservation and Pantry Planner	\$27.00			
PLANNER	Holiday Homeschool Christmas Planner	\$7.00			
PLANNER	Holiday Homeschool Thanksgiving Planner	\$7.00			
PLANNER	Homemakers Backyard Garden Journal	\$2.50			
PLANNER	Homeschool Poppies Planner	\$10.00			
PLANNER	The 2019 - June 2020 Homemaker's Weekly Homemaking Planner Packag	\$25.00			
PLANNER	Ultimate Mom Life Planner	\$4.50			
BUNDLE PRICE:					

PRESCHOOL	ABC Bundle	\$8.75	
PRESCHOOL	Alphabet Picture Visual Word Cards	\$3.50	
PRESCHOOL	Creative Littles	\$15.00	
PRESCHOOL	Esther Activity Book for Kids Ages 3-5	\$6.50	
PRESCHOOL	Get Started with Preschool	\$31.95	
PRESCHOOL	Letter A to Z Printable Pack	\$20.00	
PRESCHOOL	Number of the Week	\$20.00	
PRESCHOOL	Number Worksheet Bundle	\$6.00	
PRESCHOOL	Outdoor Learning for Preschoolers	\$14.99	
PRESCHOOL	Patriotic Pack-Preschool	\$12.99	
PRESCHOOL	Reading Complete Level A	\$35.99	
PRESCHOOL	Seasonally Themed Pattern Block Work	\$13.00	
PRESCHOOL	Spanish Bundle	\$6.00	
PRESCHOOL	What Do You See Unit Study	\$10.00	
BUNDLE PRICE: \$29.95			
STEM BUNDLE	Anatomy Muscluar System Bundle	\$7.97	
STEM BUNDLE	Animal Classification Escape the Volcano Flash Card Game	\$7.00	
STEM BUNDLE	Animal Classification Flash Cards Invertabrates	\$4.00	
STEM BUNDLE	Coreograph a Robot Dance	\$4.00	
STEM BUNDLE	Developing Algebraic Reasoning	\$5.50	
STEM BUNDLE	Earth Science Reading Bundle	\$12.00	
STEM BUNDLE	Far Out: Research Guide to the Solar System	\$9.99	
STEM BUNDLE	Math in the Cards	\$18.00	
STEM BUNDLE	Science in the Beginning	\$18.00	
STEM BUNDLE	Science of the Seasons	\$9.50	
STEM BUNDLE	Seasons: Complete Unit Study	\$8.95	
STEM BUNDLE	Slime Science	\$4.00	
STEM BUNDLE	STEM Airplane Design	\$3.00	
STEM BUNDLE	Tactile Math and Movement Game	\$16.00	
BUNDLE PRICE: \$19.95			
UNIT STUDY	African Kingdoms	\$6.00	
UNIT STUDY	American Girl - Girls of American History Unit 9 1812 War of 1812-Caroline	\$8.95	
UNIT STUDY	Christmas Around the World Unit Study	\$14.97	

UNIT STUDY		-	h Pack (4 unit studies)	\$20.00	
		amous Inventor	s Online Unit Study	\$35.00	
		Jane Goodall Mini Bio Unit Study		\$3.00)
UNIT STUDY	Li	ttle House Lear	ning Activities	\$7.99)
UNIT STUDY	N	orthern Europe	Geography Unit Study	\$40.00)
UNIT STUDY		ioneer Complet	e Unit Study	\$16.95	5
UNIT STUDY	S	now Goose	9)
BUNDLE PRICE: \$19.95					
UPPER GRADES	А	Walk Through	the Wars "World War I"	\$8.99)
UPPER GRADES	Α	mericana News	paper Reporting	\$25.00)
UPPER GRADES		udgeting for Kid		\$12.00	
UPPER GRADES	С	alligraphy Book	for Beginners	\$6.99)
UPPER GRADES	E	bay Reseller M	ni Course	\$20.00)
UPPER GRADES	Н	omeschool Hig	School GRADING TOOL	\$13.00)
UPPER GRADES		ow to Build a B	rd House	\$9.99)
UPPER GRADES How to Write the UPPER GRADES Marketing Plant UPPER GRADES Notebooking C		ow to Write the	Perfect 5 Paragraph Essay Algebra	\$59.00)
		larketing Plan: A		\$4.25	5
		otebooking Col	ection	\$14.46	3
UPPER GRADES Ultimate YouTu		e PlayList: World Geography	\$14.99)	
BUNDLE PRICE: \$29.95					
BUILD YOUR OWN PRICE STRUCT	URE				
Total Retail Value	Die	count	Final Cost		
Total Retail Value	DISC	Journe	rilidi Cost		
\$100	75%	-\$75	\$25		
\$100	1370	-9/5	\$25		
4000	000/	4100	440		
\$200	80%	-\$160	\$40		
	OFFICE	40.00	400		
4400	Sed Box U/	-\$340	\$60		
\$400	85%	98 989 110			
\$400 \$800	90%	-\$720	\$80		